
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 222 Flinthills 1909

2 45 Ellsworth 1902

3 199 Spring Hill 1866

4 179 Valley Heights 1860

5 206 Oxford 1829

6 192 Jayhawk-Linn 1821

7 152 Central Heights 1815

8 65 Pleasant Ridge 1806

9 174 Uniontown 1800

10 216 Pretty Prairie 1771

11 239 Nemaha Central 1765

12 254 Ashland FFA 1737

13 112 Ulysses 1733

14 47 Cimarron 1701

15 278 Jefferson County North FFA 1689

16 182 West Franklin 1685

17 19 Buhler 1677

18 155 St Francis 1677

19 201 Ottawa 1669

20 159 Scott  City 1663

21 8 Arkansas City 1654

22 4 Labette County 1630

23 256 Mulvane 1603

24 39 Dodge City 1590

25 34 Concordia 1587

26 151 Riverton 1580

27 272 Valley Falls FFA 1573

28 258 Chanute 1552

29 221 McLouth 1411

30 61 Goodland FFA 1357

31 196 Ell-Saline 1343

32 163 Solomon 1343

33 36 Council Grove 1332

34 233 North Lyon County FFA 1279

35 33 Columbus 1268

36 148 Quinter 1266



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 134 Rock Creek 1226

38 176 WaKeeney 1179

39 106 Jackson Heights 1138

40 137 Osawatomie 1095

41 149 Blue Valley 764

42 129 Oakley 471

43 22 Caney 446

44 133 Osborne 421

45 108 Rock Hills 415

46 103 St Marys 400

47 105 Tonganoxie 374



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: REASONS

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 45 Ellsworth 525

2 206 Oxford 498

3 222 Flinthills 496

4 192 Jayhawk-Linn 473

5 179 Valley Heights 469

6 174 Uniontown 466

7 152 Central Heights 441

8 199 Spring Hill 440

9 182 West Franklin 438

10 216 Pretty Prairie 430

11 65 Pleasant Ridge 420

12 47 Cimarron 417

13 239 Nemaha Central 414

14 254 Ashland FFA 413

15 112 Ulysses 412

16 159 Scott  City 397

17 19 Buhler 390

18 8 Arkansas City 384

19 278 Jefferson County North FFA 378

20 201 Ottawa 377

21 4 Labette County 373

22 34 Concordia 369

23 221 McLouth 363

24 151 Riverton 352

25 256 Mulvane 345

26 155 St Francis 344

27 36 Council Grove 328

28 39 Dodge City 326

29 61 Goodland FFA 322

30 196 Ell-Saline 318

31 272 Valley Falls FFA 306

32 33 Columbus 303

33 258 Chanute 291

34 233 North Lyon County FFA 288

35 176 WaKeeney 285

36 148 Quinter 278



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: REASONS

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 106 Jackson Heights 255

38 134 Rock Creek 249

39 163 Solomon 245

40 149 Blue Valley 204

41 137 Osawatomie 199

42 22 Caney 121

43 129 Oakley 106

44 103 St Marys 95

45 105 Tonganoxie 90

46 133 Osborne 86

47 108 Rock Hills 80
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